
 1/11/2022 

City of Santa Rosa
Project Bid Summary

Project Name: 
SIX FIRE DAMAGED PARKS -
RECOVERY

Client:  CITY OF SANTA ROSA

Contract No.: C02248 

Project No.: C02248
Bid Opening:  01/11/2022 2:00 PM Owner:  City of Santa Rosa

Rank Vendor Number Business Name Total Bid Amount Percent Over Low Bid Percent Over/Under Estimate 
Engineers Estimate $1,643,425.00

1 TBD OAK GROVE CONSTRUCTION $1,471,254.00 0.00% 10.48% UNDER ESTIMATE 
2 V007112 CATS 4 U $1,628,642.05 10.70% 0.90% UNDER ESTIMATE 
3 V006204 TEAM GHILOTTI INC $1,707,141.00 16.03% 3.88% OVER  ESTIMATE 

4 V215663 M3 INTEGRATED SERVICES, 
INC. $1,708,817.00 16.15% 3.98% OVER  ESTIMATE 

5 N/A 
HANFORD APPLIED 
RESTORATION & 
CONSERVATION 

$1,821,980.50 23.84% 10.86% OVER  ESTIMATE

Page 1 of 1Project Bid Abstract Summary for Project C02248

1/11/2022http://172.31.32.134/RtAEC/Reports/rpt_AbstractSummary.asp?WorkOrderID=280&EngineerEst=Y

Attachment 2


